
Math 1000

Course Schedule for the 5th edition of the Stewart Calculus Textbook

• Wednesday, July 2
Introduction to the class
Sections 2.1, 2.2, 2.3

• Monday, July 7
Assn # 1 due
Sections 2.5, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9

• Wednesday, July 9
Sections 3.1, 3.2, 3.4, 3.7

• Monday, July 14
Assn # 2 and # 3 due
Sections 3.5, 3.6, 3.8

• Wednesday, July 16
review for midterm handed out
Sections 3.3, 3.10, 3.11 (omitting differentials), 9.4

• Monday, July 21
Assn # 4 and # 5 due
Midterm (in first half of class)
Sections 4.1, 4.2, 4.3

• Wednesday, July 23
review of Sections 4.1, 4.2, 4.3
Sections 2.6, 4.4, 4.5

• Monday, July 28
Assn # 6 and # 7 due
Sections 4.7, 4.10

• Wednesday, July 30
Sections 4.10, 5.1, 5.2
Review sheet and sample final will be handed out

• Monday, August 4
No class, Natal Day

• Wednesday, August 6
Assn # 8 and # 9 due
Sections 5.3, 5.4

• Monday, August 11
Assn # 10 due
Section 5.5
Review for final exam

• Wednesday, August 13
Final Exam


